Section 8 and Section 11 of the Task Order is 

amended by adding the underlined language and deleting the overstricken language as follows: 

Section 8:       Contract Price. 

Notwithstanding the foregoing, the total Contract Price shall not exceed Forty-Nine 
Thousand, Nine Hundred Sixty Dollars ($49,960) Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Dollars ($59,960), except as adjusted by a change order issued pursuant to 
Section 3.2 of the Agreement.  

Section 11:       Attachments: 

Attachment A – Detailed Scope of Services 
Attachment B – Street Light Project 04-30  
Attachment B – Street Light Project 2024-09